Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 43
10/27/2024 - 17:52

Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1.

DSQ

11. April 1
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar

Fenerbahce

OZDEMIR, Demir
BASELMA, Ahmet Efe

Proleter 1
JANKOVIC, Mateja
BALAZ, Kadar

PK Skopje 1
SUBOTIK, Emil
GJUZIKJ, Marko

Crvena Zvezda 2
KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic
NESOVANOVIC, Matija

Beogradski plivacki klub 1
KOCIC, Nikola
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
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11. April

26.52 KALANJ, Aleksej
29.24 CIRKOVIC, Ognjen

Fenerbahce

CAGDAS, Ege
BILSEL, Deniz

Proleter

28.62 BELONOSOV, Eduard
30.61 KEKENJ, Bogdan

PK Skopje

28.51 ANDREEV, Vedran
31.53 BOSHNAKQV, Dimitar

Crvena Zvezda

29.52 SVEDIC, Ognjen

32.90 LOPICIC, Pavle

Beogradski plivacki klub
32,59 ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
32.16 JANJIC, Vukasin
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Time

1:44.32

1:48.08

1:49.24

1:50.86

1:54.36

2:03.98

Pts

636

25.35
2321

572
26.32
24.62

554
25.40
24.61

530
26.45
2437

482
27.86
24.08

31.25
27.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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